
DP-1

DP-2

WS-5 (Pressure)

DP-4

DP-6

DP-5

DP-7

DP-8

DP-9

DP-10

DP-11

Staging Area 1

Staging Area 2

DP-12

WS-1 (Dip Site)

WS-2 (Dip Site)

WS-4 (Dip Site)

WS-3 (Dip Site)

WS-7 (Pond)

WS-6 (Pond)

DP-16

DP-15

DP-17
Boundary Rd Fire 20080619 1100

Pole 
Shed

DP-13

HS-1

DP-3

WS-8 (Dry Hydrant)

WS-9 (Pressure)

DP-14 ICW Fire 20080616 1630

Road Hazard
Road Hazard

PS-26

PS-27

PS-28
PS-29

PS-30
PS-31

PS-32

PS-36

PS-37PS-38

PS-41
PS-40

PS-39

Carter Canal Fire
20080706 1330

PS-42
PS-43
PS-44

Pole Shed

PS-45
PS-46

PS-47

PS-48

PS-49

PS-50 

PS-51

PS-53

PS-52

PS-54

PS-55
PS-56

PS-57

PS-58PS-59

PS-60PS-61

PS-1

PS-2

PS-62

PS-3

PS-4

PS-5 PS-6

PS-33

PS-34

PS-35

PS-7
PS-8 PS-14

PS-9

PS-10

PS-11

PS-15
PS-16

PS-17

PS-18

PS-19

PS-20

PS-21

PS-12 PS-13

PS-22
PS-23PS-24

PS-25

PS-63PS-64

Div A

Div K

Div R Div X

Div AA

Branch I
Branch II

Div F

NC
-94

Sh
ore

 D
r

Coulborn Rd.

New La
ke 

Rd

Road

Dusty Road

NC-45

Hu
be

r

A7
Middle Rd.

SR
#11

18

Holland Rd

Ga
mb

le

I-R
oa

d

Newland Rd

J-R
oa

d

Gold Rd.

Branch Rd.

Ev
an

s R
d.

Seagoing Rd.

Cla
yto

n R
d.

Indian Road

Bo
erm

a R
d.

Will

Fe
reb

ee
 R

d.

La
ke 

Sh
ore

 Rd
.

Frying Pan Rd

De
 H

oa
g R

d.

Harvester Road

Gum Neck Rd

County Line Rd

F C
an

al 
Rd

.

Phelps Farm Rd.

Spruill Rd.

Hurdle Rd

Myrtle Road

A6 Road

Biddix Rd.

Th
irty

 Fo
ot 

Ca
na

l R
d

Sweetspire Road
Honeysuckle Road

Pocosin Road

Hy
de

 Pa
rk 

Ca
na

l R
d

G.I. Frye

Birch Road

Back Canal

Dunb
ar R

oad

Canal St

Lake Shore Rd

F-2
 Ca

na
l R

d.

A10 Road

Overswamp Rd

A3A4 RoadMo
un

tain
 Ca

na
l R

d

A9 Road

Witch Hazel Road

Nylon 3 Rd.

A8 Road

Sharon Rd.

Shavender Road

We
sto

n R
d

We
ste

rn 
Rd

.

Western

7th
 St W

Line Rd

Ph
elp

s R
d.

Stink
 Rd

Oli
n R

d.

All
en

 R
d.

North Lake Drive

Eighth Street West

Ca
na

l E
 Rd

.

Mail Rt Rd

Sw
am

p R
d

B4 Road

Rattler Rd.

Bndry Rd.

Boundary Rd

Smithwick Rd

Swamp Road

US-264

Nylen 1 Rd.

Hamble Rd

Nylen 4 Rd.

Rosebud Farms

B3 Road

Debo

Basswood Road

N Gum Neck Rd

Hunter Rd

Ea
ste

rn 
Ro

ad

Pa
rk 

Rd

Charlie Road

Bell Rd.

Dunbar Canal Rd.

Magnolia Cross Extension Rd.

B2 Road

Tennessee Rd.

Northern Road

Gall Road

Kilkenny Rd

G.I
 .  

Fry
e

G 
N P

os
t O

ff R
d

SR
#1

30
3

Sharon Rd.

New Lake Rd

NC-94

Harvester Road

Sharon Rd.

Hy
de

 Pa
rk 

Ca
na

l R
d

NC-94

NC-45

Western Rd.

76°9'W

76°9'W

76°10'W

76°10'W

76°11'W

76°11'W

76°12'W

76°12'W

76°13'W

76°13'W

76°14'W

76°14'W

76°15'W

76°15'W

76°16'W

76°16'W

76°17'W

76°17'W

76°18'W

76°18'W

76°19'W

76°19'W

76°20'W

76°20'W

76°21'W

76°21'W

76°22'W

76°22'W

76°23'W

76°23'W

76°24'W

76°24'W

76°25'W

76°25'W

76°26'W

76°26'W

76°27'W

76°27'W

76°28'W

76°28'W

76°29'W

76°29'W

76°30'W

76°30'W

76°31'W

76°31'W

76°32'W

76°32'W

76°33'W

76°33'W

35
°5

0'N
35

°4
9'N

35
°4

9'N

35
°4

8'N

35
°4

8'N

35
°4

7'N

35
°4

7'N

35
°4

6'N

35
°4

6'N

35
°4

5'N

35
°4

5'N

35
°4

4'N

35
°4

4'N

35
°4

3'N

35
°4

3'N

35
°4

2'N

35
°4

2'N

35
°4

1'N

35
°4

1'N

35
°4

0'N

35
°4

0'N

35
°3

9'N

35
°3

9'N

35
°3

8'N

35
°3

8'N

35
°3

7'N

35
°3

7'N

35
°3

6'N

35
°3

6'N

35
°3

5'N

35
°3

5'N

0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles

Lake Phelps

New Lake

Pungo
Lake

Legend
Peat Depth
In Feet

0-2
2-4
4-6
6-8
8-10
10-12
12-14
14-16

Branch
Division

FirePoint
Airstrip or Airport
Camp
Drop Point
Fire Origin
Helibase
Helispot

Hot Spot
Incident Command Post
Mobil Weather Unit
Other
Pump
Spot Fire
Staging Area
Water Source

Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
National Wildlife Refuge Boundary

Juniper Creek

NW Fork Alligator River

SW
 Fo

rk 
All

iga
tor

 Ri
ver

All
iga

tor
 Ri

ver

New Lake Fork

Evans Road Fire - Hyde County
Peat Depth Map

Created July 20, 2008 
41,553 acres

Fire Perimeter Approximate
Eric Williams, GISS

Adam Huffman, GISS (T)
FL Blue IMT


